

## Illinois Weslevan University Digital Commons @ IWU

Related Documents

Council for IWU Women

2020

## 2020 CFW Summit Agenda

Illinois Wesleyan University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/cfw docs



Part of the Higher Education Commons

## **Recommended Citation**

Illinois Wesleyan University, "2020 CFW Summit Agenda" (2020). Related Documents. 29. https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/cfw docs/29

This Article is protected by copyright and/or related rights. It has been brought to you by Digital Commons @ IWU with permission from the rights-holder(s). You are free to use this material in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/ or on the work itself. This material has been accepted for inclusion by faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu.

© Copyright is owned by the author of this document.

## Council for IWU Women Summit Agenda February 21, 2020 10:00-11:30 Turfler Lounge

Welcome and Introductions
Mission of the Council
2019 Year in Review
New Member Report
Welcome from President S. Georgia Nugent with Q&A
Moving into 2020
Alumni Engagement Report and Goals